s EoNEHIP

Fecha 08/12/2011
Distancia 12500 Metros

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
1 520 JUAN JOSE

2 577 ANTONIO

3 564 JOSE JULIAN

4 578 JAVIER

5 550 DAVID

6 648 SERGIO

7 547 MIGUEL

8 610 JUAN DOMINGO
9 592 JORGE

10 559 VICTOR

11 647 M2 JOSE

12 594 SONIA

13 581 TOMAS

14 611 JOSE

15 609 FRANCISCO GASPA
16 553 JUAN MANUEL
17 558 JOSE

18 556 LUIS

19 613 PABLO

20 606 ANTONIO

21 571 INMACULADA
22 562 [ISABEL

23 595 PACO

Apellidos
GONZALEZ TARRAGA

MARIN REAL

DEL OLMO SORIANO
PRADILLO BENITEZ
RUANO JUAN
PRATS CARCELES
TERUEL BALLESTA
MORAN PRADILLO
CASTELLS SANCHIS
SOLER BERNABEU
LEAL SANCHEZ
SERRANO GOMEZ
MUROZ FERNANDEZ
DURA LOPEZ
GARCIA ARJONA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
JIMENEZ SOLER
CERDAN PICO
MOLINA VIDAL
VICENT QUILIS
RUIZ VALIENTE
AVENDARNO VELIZ
GARCIA GARCIA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
MARXA PER MUNTANYA DE CASTALLA

Club
CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

POCA ESPENTA

CLUB CICLISTA XIXONA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA XIXONA
CLUB CICLISTA XIXONA
INDEPENDIENTE (FEMECV)
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

Control
5500
0:38:37
0:38:39
0:39:34
0:39:42
0:41:32
0:43:41
0:42:13
0:44:14
0:44:12
0:43:57
0:44:50
0:44:42
0:46:21
0:46:23
0:46:26
0:45:43
0:46:05
0:46:06
0:45:45
0:46:03
0:46:12
0:46:12
0:46:40

Tiempo Real
1:34:21
1:34:34
1:35:36
1:35:38
1:41:35
1:42:23
1:42:28
1:42:51
1:43:14
1:43:36
1:47:49
1:47:52
1:48:42
1:48:42
1:48:39
1:49:08
1:50:25
1:50:32
1:50:38
1:51:05
1:51:40
1:51:36
1:52:18

Tiempo
Oficial Min/Km
1:34:28 7,33
1:34:39 7,34
1:35:43 7,39
1:35:43 7,39
1:41:42 8,08
1:42:34 8,12
1:42:35 8,12
1:42:59 8,14
1:43:21 8,16
1:43:43 8,18
1:48:03 8,39
1:48:03 8,39
1:48:51 8,42
1:48:52 8,43
1:49:04 8,44
1:49:14 8,44
1:50:32 8,51
1:50:38 8,51
1:50:48 8,52
1:51:18 8,54
1:51:48 8,57
1:51:48 8,57
1:52:24 8,60
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Posicién
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Dorsal Nombre

554 MARCO ANTONIO

552 VICENTA
551 RAUL
615 LAURA
533 EVA

507 JOSE LUIS
605 HUGO
617 JOAQUIN
557 LUIS

646 JORGE

618 JOSEP ANTONI

607 ANTONIO
587 ASUNCION
566 RAMON
589 ANTONIO
638 MIRIAM
640 ANTONI

641 ANDRES
639 LORENA
642 EVA MARIA
588 JOSE ANDRES
541 PILAR

579 DANIEL

582 JOSE LUIS
536 M2ANGELES
584 ALEXANDRA

633 MARI CARMEN

545 SANDRA

Apellidos
SALVADOR JAEN

GALLARDO SANCHEZ

MERLOS GARCIA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
RICO JUAN
BERNABEU CERDA
PAYA QUILIS
LAURi MATA
MARTINEZ RICO

HERNANDEZ MARTIN

MATAIX JUAN
BEVIA GARCIA
PRATS AMOROS
RICO PEREZ
CORTéS SAMPER
FERRER SOUSA
BELLOT NAVARRO
GUILLEM VARGAS
GUILLEM VARGAS
AYELA AZNAR
BARBERA CERDA
SOLA GINES
CALATAYUD GINER
CALATAYUD GINER
ROQUE RUBIO
VALENCIA PERIS
JIMENEZ PEREZ
VICENTE VITORIA

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE (FEMECV)
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LAFOIA.COM ONIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA D’ALCOI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A PAPELO
INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

Control
5500
0:46:02
0:45:27
0:45:28
0:48:39
0:47:02
0:46:52
0:47:52
0:48:04
0:48:05
0:47:52
0:47:53
0:49:25
0:48:47
0:48:13
0:48:25
0:48:42
0:48:49
0:48:48
0:48:49
0:48:36
0:48:48
0:49:02
0:48:15
0:48:16
0:51:01
0:49:23
0:50:15
0:49:20

Tiempo Real
1:52:28
1:52:26
1:52:29
1:52:47
1:54:33
1:54:34
1:54:42
1:54:44
1:54:46
1:54:47
1:54:50
1:54:57
1:55:08
1:55:11
1:55:31
1:56:21
1:56:22
1:56:21
1:56:26
1:57:44
1:58:58
1:59:08
1:59:40
1:59:41
1:59:58
2:01:05
2:03:18
2:03:32

Tiempo
Oficial Min/Km
1:52:33 9,00
1:52:35 9,00
1:52:36 9,00
1:53:09 9,03
1:54:47 9,11
1:54:48 9,11
1:55:11 9,13
1:55:11 9,13
1:55:12 9,13
1:55:14 9,13
1:55:14 9,13
1:55:19 9,14
1:55:20 9,14
1:55:27 9,14
1:55:42 9,15
1:56:35 9,20
1:56:35 9,20
1:56:35 9,20
1:56:38 9,20
1:57:54 9,26
1:59:14 9,32
1:59:20 9,33
1:59:53 9,35
1:59:53 9,35
2:00:14 9,37
2:01:16 9,42
2:03:28 9,53
2:03:41 9,54
Pagina 2 de 6



Posicién
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Dorsal Nombre

526
624
629
631
534
508
528
627
623
523
504
517
511
510
518
503
637
532
598
540
574
525
530
573
601
635
634
569

ANNA
JESUS

ELOY

MATEO

DAVID

JUANVI
ERNESTO
LAURA
SERGIO

SONIA

LUIS

ALVARO
DAVID

REGINA

CHARI
LORENA

MARI CARMEN
ESTHER
MARIA ESTHER
LAURA

ANGEL
JOAQUIN JOSE
SOL

ANTONIO
RAMON
SANTIAGO
PILAR

OSCAR

Apellidos
PAYa LLORENS

MUROZ VERDU
HURTADO FERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ VICENTE

RODRIGUEZ MONTEAGUDO

BERNABEU GALVANY
PEREZ FERRANDIZ
DOMINGO GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ
JUAN GISBERT
BELLOT DOMENECH
FRANCéS PéREZ
CANICIO ESTEVE
BORDERA ROJAS
GARCIA BACTER
ARQUES BERNABEU
BUITRAGO LARA
RAMON SARGANELLA
MENARGUES HORTAL
SILVESTRE VICENT
PEREZ COLOMA

MIRA RICO

PéREZ PICS

PEREZ QUIRANT
DELTELL NAVARRO
CINTAS MORAL
BUITRAGO LARA
VALENZUELA ACEDO

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

VILLAPUEBLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VILLAPUEBLA

VILLAPUEBLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

Control
5500
0:49:20
0:53:07
0:53:19
0:53:06
0:53:33
0:53:36
0:53:27
0:53:26
0:53:34
0:53:31
0:53:30
0:52:46
0:52:47
0:53:35
0:51:49
0:51:49
0:53:03
0:51:04
0:51:59
0:51:05
0:56:58
0:53:37
0:53:37
0:53:32
0:52:42
0:53:22
0:53:23
0:56:57

Tiempo Real
2:03:32
2:03:12
2:03:15
2:03:13
2:04:04
2:03:45
2:03:45
2:03:43
2:03:44
2:03:56
2:03:57
2:03:57
2:03:57
2:04:02
2:04:27
2:04:31
2:05:47
2:06:54
2:07:05
2:06:58
2:07:57
2:07:52
2:07:52
2:09:20
2:09:15
2:09:59
2:09:57
2:10:05

Tiempo
Oficial

2:03:42
2:03:42
2:03:43
2:03:43
2:04:04
2:04:04
2:04:04
2:04:14
2:04:14
2:04:16
2:04:17
2:04:17
2:04:18
2:04:22
2:04:42
2:04:42
2:05:55
2:07:14
2:07:14
2:07:15
2:08:06
2:08:09
2:08:09
2:09:26
2:09:33
2:10:06
2:10:06
2:10:14

Min/Km
9,54
9,54
9,54
9,54
9,56
9,56
9,56
9,56
9,56
9,56
9,57
9,57
9,57
9,57
9,59
9,59
10,04
10,11
10,11
10,11
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,21
10,22
10,24
10,24
10,25
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Posicién
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Dorsal Nombre

622
621
515
501
549
548
546
521
527
544
519
602
535
531
513
542
506
537
538
505
645
643
644
568
514
502
543
522

ELISABET
CARMEN
PAULA
SOLEDAD
ROSA MARIA
OSCAR
FERNANDO
ANGEL

JOSE
MANUEL
ELIZABETH
YOLANDA
RICARDO
ALEJANDRA
REME
FERNANDO
ESTHER
FINA

M2 ANGELES
M2 JOSE
TRINIDAD
MIGUELA
JOSE SANTIAGO
Luz

MARIA JOSé
MARIO
MARC ANTONIO
MIREIA

Apellidos
POVEDA RIQUELME

POVEDA RIQUELME
CERDa RICO
MARTINEZ GUILL
ROMAN JUAN
LOZANO SALGADO
VIDAL MARTINEZ
GUILL APARICIO
PEREZ DOMENECH
VICENT ANTON

GEA BERNABEU
YEPES RUBIO
RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO
POVEDA BELLOT
CERDA PARRENO
VALDES PEREZ
BERNABEU BENEITO
SALVADOR RICO
SALVADOR RICO
BELLOT DOMENECH
MOLLA TORREGROSA
JUAN QUILES
CORTES QUILES
FELICIANO SANJUAN
CERDa RICO
AMORSS AMADO
VERDU MARTINEZ
GUILL DAV6

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

Control
5500
0:55:16
0:55:16
0:54:20
0:54:20
0:58:42
0:58:42
0:53:23
0:53:23
0:53:45
0:53:59
0:54:09
0:54:10
0:54:09
0:54:02
0:54:08
0:53:47
0:55:32
0:55:33
0:55:32
0:55:49
0:54:01
0:54:01
0:53:55
0:56:14
0:56:14
0:56:25
0:57:27
0:57:28

Tiempo Real
2:10:22
2:10:24
2:11:41
2:11:43
2:12:11
2:12:13
2:13:00
2:13:01
2:13:19
2:13:16
2:13:49
2:13:48
2:13:49
2:13:52
2:14:22
2:14:20
2:15:07
2:15:05
2:15:04
2:15:07
2:16:47
2:16:46
2:16:48
2:17:20
2:17:21
2:17:44
2:17:42
2:17:44

Tiempo
Oficial

2:10:58
2:10:59
2:12:07
2:12:07
2:12:36
2:12:37
2:13:22
2:13:22
2:13:37
2:13:38
2:14:02
2:14:02
2:14:03
2:14:05
2:14:37
2:14:37
2:15:24
2:15:25
2:15:26
2:15:26
2:16:54
2:16:54
2:16:55
2:17:47
2:17:47
2:18:01
2:18:01
2:18:04

Min/Km
10,29
10,29
10,34
10,34
10,36
10,37
10,40
10,40
10,41
10,41
10,43
10,43
10,43
10,44
10,46
10,46
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,57
10,57
10,57
11,01
11,01
11,02
11,02
11,03
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Posicién
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Dorsal Nombre

539
612
509
524
580
583
565
567
563
599
604
593
614
616
572
570
555
560
561
603
590
576
575
628
626
625
608
597

IRENE

IRENE

LAURA CARMEN
SONSOLES
EDU

ADELA
NIEVES

JOSE FRANCISCO
ANABEL
MARIAN

ISA

JOAN

JULIO
FERNANDO
ANUSKA

TERE

JOSE MANUEL
ROBERTO
NATALIA

JOSé ENRIQUE
JOSE
ANTONIA

MARIA ASUNCION

MIGUELINA
PEPA

JULIAN
FRANCISCO
JUAN CARLOS

Apellidos
S4ANCHEZ RICO

SAEZ NUTZ

BERNABEU LEAL
LUNA JUAN
GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ
MAIQUES RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA LLORENS

DEL RIO VILLAESCUSA
SERRANO DIAZ
CUENCA FERRER
PALAU ESCARABAJAL
SABATER COSCOLLA
SELLER PASTOR
ORIHUELA GARCIA
DOMENECH LOPEZ
JIMENEZ ARGUMANEZ
MARTINEZ HURTADO
MARTINEZ AMORGS
RAMILO PLATAS
POVEDA CORBi
MOLINA GRAN
SALMERON SALMERON
GARCIA SALMERON
BRAU BLASCO

BRAU BLASCO
LOZANO ALBOLAFIO
GOMIS MONTERO
BERNABé GONZ3LEZ

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NOVELDER DE MUNTANYISME
CLUB NOVELDER DE MUNTANYISME
CLUB NOVELDER DE MUNTANYISME

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME MONOVER

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. SANTA POLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

Control
5500
0:56:25
0:58:30
0:58:30
0:58:30
1:00:05
1:00:22
0:58:48
0:58:47
0:58:49
0:56:46
0:56:47
0:56:47
0:56:33
0:57:26
0:59:40
0:59:40
1:01:18
1:01:21
1:01:23
1:01:59
1:01:59
1:00:01
0:59:59
1:00:45
1:01:17
1:01:17
1:08:21
1:00:45

Tiempo Real
2:17:48
2:18:12
2:18:14
2:18:13
2:18:56
2:18:52
2:18:59
2:19:00
2:18:58
2:19:16
2:19:16
2:19:19
2:19:50
2:20:01
2:20:38
2:20:38
2:24:10
2:24:09
2:24:13
2:24:49
2:24:53
2:27:35
2:27:35
2:31:32
2:31:32
2:31:32
2:38:22
2:45:23

Tiempo
Oficial

2:18:05
2:18:40
2:18:40
2:18:40
2:19:17
2:19:17
2:19:32
2:19:32
2:19:32
2:19:39
2:19:40
2:19:41
2:20:19
2:20:30
2:21:12
2:21:12
2:24:42
2:24:42
2:24:43
2:25:26
2:25:27
2:27:47
2:27:47
2:31:47
2:31:47
2:31:47
2:38:45
2:45:38

Min/Km
11,03
11,06
11,06
11,06
11,09
11,09
11,10
11,10
11,10
11,10
11,10
11,10
11,14
11,14
11,18
11,18
11,35
11,35
11,35
11,38
11,38
11,49
11,49
12,09
12,09
12,09
12,42
13,15
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136 596 LAURA CAMPOS MUROZ INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:46 2:45:29 2:45:45 13,16
137 591 CONXI JOVER CARBONELL INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:46 2:45:29 2:45:45 13,16
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